
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 5 300 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY LILLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/2M. Ross 547101 3/2216

 2 BLUE LIMOUSINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/3J. Corrigan 548761 2/1208

 3 POSITIVE IMPACT 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3S. Casey 525588 2/1183

 4 FAKE PROMISES 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1176

 5 ESMAY NELLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550134 2/1163

 6 MAKE IT EASY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1156

 7 HERE'S CAZA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1144

 8 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2123

 9 LOTTERY TICKET 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1120

 10 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 8P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2120

 11 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2120

 12 GO BEARS 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/4R. Ulrick 552240 2/0113

 13 TOPPER'S THE ONE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 7P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 2/1107

 14 MADDY'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1105

 15 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/196

 16 OUT IN TIME Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/4S. Keep 542210 1/096

 17 KILARA MEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/4B. Ellis 550137 1/093

 18 JAKE'S A RAKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/290

 19 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/087

 20 BOKARM DONNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/078

 21 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/175

 22 HYPER HYPER Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/072

 23 LADY BELLA 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/072

 24 AVIATION KATO Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/063

 25 COSMIC VAL Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 6P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/060

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY LILLEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/2M. Ross 547101 3/2216

 2 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 4/3189

 3 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10171

 4 MAKE IT EASY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1156

 5 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 8P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2105

 6 RISSOLES Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5102

 7 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 26/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1D. Bates 528630 5/4120

 8 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4162

 9 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3147

 10 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 8P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2120

 11 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/196

 12 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 6/590

 13 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/087

 14 CANNY WARK Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 5/278

 15 MAC MADNESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 16 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/372

 17 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/151

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL HAYLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 2P M/1G. Robertson 539572 0/096

 2 LADY MONICA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/06/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/094

 3 OH SO OPULENT Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/098

 4 FRED PHITLER Weighted points score GRA, 14/06/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1S. Keep 544988 0/076

 5 LADY HOLLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/074

 6 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/062

 7 TRANQUIL COCO Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539582 0/056

 8 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R1, P 5P (FEL)P 5P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/054

 9 BAREFOOT KENA Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044

 10 ORARA MULLET Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1G. Smith 539470 0/044

 11 JIMBARAN EXPRESS Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 7P 7P M/1S. Staples 549264 0/035

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMOKA Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/2T. Anlezark 531068 5/4165

 2 STORMY PARADISE Dropping in grade CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/2S. Pickford 539196 7/6288

 3 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 529919 8/6216

 4 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 8P 4/1/1G. Smith 538284 7/5207

 5 POSITIVE IMPACT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3S. Casey 525588 2/1183

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10171

 7 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 8P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2105

 8 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 19/06/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5174

 9 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 26/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1D. Bates 528630 5/4120

 10 HISTORY Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 537772 6/3221

 11 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3J. Northfield 542854 3/1213

 12 MAGIC CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0183

 13 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1176

 14 WHACKY JACKY Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1S. Keep 528672 6/5147

 15 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3147

 16 POLARIZER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4S. Kempshall 544037 2/0147

 17 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2120

 18 LOTTERY TICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1120

 19 GO BEARS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4R. Ulrick 552240 2/0113

 20 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1111

 21 KINGSBRAE BEAR Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 5/4C. Northfield 550323 1/0111

 22 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/093

 23 JAKE'S A RAKE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/290

 24 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 25 BOKARM DONNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/078

 26 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/372

 27 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/072

 28 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/151

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POSITIVE IMPACT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3S. Casey 525588 2/1183

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10171

 3 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 8P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2105

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 19/06/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5174

 5 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 26/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1D. Bates 528630 5/4120

 6 HISTORY Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 537772 6/3221

 7 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3J. Northfield 542854 3/1213

 8 MAGIC CHARM Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0183

 9 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1176

 10 WHACKY JACKY Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1S. Keep 528672 6/5147

 11 POLARIZER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4S. Kempshall 544037 2/0147

 12 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3147

 13 LOTTERY TICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1120

 14 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2120

 15 GO BEARS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4R. Ulrick 552240 2/0113

 16 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1111

 17 KINGSBRAE BEAR Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 5/4C. Northfield 550323 1/0111

 18 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/093

 19 JAKE'S A RAKE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/290

 20 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 21 BOKARM DONNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/078

 22 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/072

 23 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/372

 24 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/151

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KILARA BOY Last start placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1B. Ellis 550131 0/0107

 2 JIMARY EVEREST 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/084

 3 LADY MONICA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/06/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/094

 4 WHO ROUX DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1G. Hancock 548648 0/084

 5 LADY HOLLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/074

 6 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/062

 7 BOYS DAY OUT Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1R. Arnold 541785 0/030

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P NG1-4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7243

 2 FAST LIAR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1C. Northfield 542897 19/14336

 3 FOUR MORE GUY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 1/1A. Lang 539201 13/11201

 4 FERNANDO DIVA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 2/1/1T. Jordan 538617 8/6279

 5 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1G. Robertson 539575 6/5333

 6 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 15/10297

 7 AKAROA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 3/1/1B. Northfield 539159 11/9177

 8 SIMOKA Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/2T. Anlezark 531068 5/4165

 9 STORMY PARADISE Dropping in grade CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 4/1/2S. Pickford 539196 7/6288

 10 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 529919 8/6216

 11 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 8P 4/1/1G. Smith 538284 7/5207

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/3174

 2 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/1M. Ross 507480 13/8177

 3 BOSSK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/099

 4 MR. BIRMINGHAM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3J. Northfield 542854 3/1213

 5 STEAL AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 5C 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/7201

 6 JAKE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 7M 5/1S. Keep 500309 9/6163

 7 POLARIZER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3S. Kempshall 544037 2/1147

 8 LOTTERY TICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4B. Jones 539395 2/0120

 9 MARIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2111

 10 DIAMOND FOR EVIE Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2L. Wylie 536653 4/293

 11 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/072

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P NG 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COMMANDS RESPECT Last start placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2G. Dart 546423 9/5288

 2 DIXIE KATH Last start placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 3/1/1J. Corrigan 539586 9/7250

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 15/4297

 4 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/1R. Andrews 526197 12/8252

 5 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4C 2C 3/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/6242

 6 FAST LIAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Northfield 542897 19/3336

 7 DARRYL'S GIRL Last start placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1M. Northfield 549649 4/3238

 8 JIMARY WILLOW Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1M. Ross 547102 4/3216

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P MX 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/099

 2 VENDETTA Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4S. Keep 539148 3/090

 3 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/075

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLAD IN BLACK Last start placegetter CAS, 16/06/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 2/1/2G. Robertson 534134 8/7285

 2 FERNANDO DIVA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 2/1/1T. Jordan 538617 8/6279

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1G. Robertson 539575 6/5333

 2 AKAROA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 3/1/1B. Northfield 539159 11/9177

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY EVEREST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/084

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 1 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAGES CREEK Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 1/1S. Keep 500352 18/7258

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEAL AWAY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 5C 4/1/2C. Graham 496364 9/1201

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 June 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAKE'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 7M 5/4S. Keep 500309 9/0163

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:15 AM WST


